
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (UA)

ONLINE CLASS COORDINATORS

CLASS CLASS COORDINATOR MOBILE NUMBER

I B.Sc., PHYSICS S.KAVITHA 9942633044

II B.Sc., PHYSICS A.PRIYADHARSINI 9443371893

III B.Sc., PHYSICS P.VALARMATHI 7502305772

I M.Sc., PHYSICS E.UDHAYAKUMAR 8015595415

II M.Sc., PHYSICS N.DINESH KUMAR 8675806848

ONLINE CLASSES TIMETABLE FOR UG

CLASS SUBJECT FACULTY 

I B.Sc., PHYSICS
Mechanics, Properties of 
matter and Acoustics

Mrs S.Kavitha

Mr. E.Udhayakumar

II B.Sc., PHYSICS Electricity and Magnetism
Mrs A. Priyadharsini

Mrs S.Kavitha

III B.Sc., PHYSICS

Mathematical physics
Mrs T.Thilagavathi
Mr.N.Dinesh kumar

Atomic Physics and 
Spectroscopy

Mrs P.Valarmathi
Mr.N.Dinesh kumar

Optics Mrs R.Banupriya

Computer programming in C X

Major Optional – Energy 
Resources

X
Y

ALLIED MATHS

CLASS SUBJECT FACULTY

I B.Sc., MATHS Allied -I
E.Udhayakumar
N.Dinesh kumar



ONLINE CLASSES TIMETABLE FOR PG

CLASS SUBJECT FACULTY

I M.Sc., PHYSICS

Classical Mechanics and 
Statistical Mechanics

Mrs.R.Banupriya

Mr.N.Dinesh kumar

Mathematical Physics - I
Mrs.A. Priyadharsini
Mrs.S.Kavitha

Nuclear and Particle Physics
Mr.E.Udhayakumar
Y

Special Electronics Mrs.P.Valarmathi

II M.Sc., PHYSICS

Quantum Mechanics - II
X
Y

Condensed matter Physics Mrs.T.Thilagavathi

Atomic and Molecular 
Spectroscopy

Mrs.A. Priyadharsini
Mr.N.Dinesh kumar

Supportive Paper
Mrs P.Valarmathi
Mr.E.Udhayakumar

X

II B.Sc., PHYSICS

DATE DAY 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00am – 12.00
pm

12.00 – 1.00 pm

05.08.2020 Wednesday AP CHE Tamil
06.08.2020 Thursday CHE AP English
07.08.2020 Friday SK AP Tamil
08.08.2020 Saturday CHE AP English
10.08.2020 Monday SK CHE Tamil
11.08.2020 Tuesday SK CHE English
12.08.2020 Wednesday AP CHE Tamil
13.08.2020 Thursday CHE AP English
14.08.2020 Friday SK AP Tamil
15.08.2020 Saturday CHE AP English
17.08.2020 Monday SK CHE Tamil
18.08.2020 Tuesday SK CHE English
19.08.2020 Wednesday AP CHE Tamil
20.08.2020 Thursday CHE AP English
21.08.2020 Friday SK AP Tamil
24.08.2020 Monday CHE AP English
25.08.2020 Tuesday SK CHE Tamil



26.08.2020 Wednesday SK CHE English
27.08.2020 Thursday AP CHE Tamil
28.08.2020 Friday CHE AP English
29.08.2020 Saturday SK AP Tamil
31.08.2020 Monday CHE AP English

AP – Mrs.A.Priyadharsini
SK - Mrs.S.Kavitha
CHE – Chemistry

III B.Sc., PHYSICS

DATE DAY 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00am – 12.00
pm

12.00 – 1.00 pm

05.08.2020 Wednesday RB PV TT
06.08.2020 Thursday PV ND TT
07.08.2020 Friday TT RB ND
08.08.2020 Saturday ND RB PV
10.08.2020 Monday RB PV TT
11.08.2020 Tuesday PV RB ND
12.08.2020 Wednesday RB PV TT
13.08.2020 Thursday PV ND TT
14.08.2020 Friday TT RB ND
15.08.2020 Saturday ND RB PV
17.08.2020 Monday RB PV TT
18.08.2020 Tuesday PV RB ND
19.08.2020 Wednesday RB PV TT
20.08.2020 Thursday PV ND TT
21.08.2020 Friday TT RB ND
24.08.2020 Monday ND RB PV
25.08.2020 Tuesday RB PV TT
26.08.2020 Wednesday PV RB ND
27.08.2020 Thursday RB PV TT
28.08.2020 Friday PV ND TT
29.08.2020 Saturday TT RB ND
31.08.2020 Monday ND RB PV

RB –Mrs. R.Banu priya, TT –Mrs. T.Thilagavathi, PV - Mrs P.Valarmathi, 

ND - Mr.N.Dinesh kumar


